
 

 
   Page 1 of 1 

REQUEST FOR QUOTATIONS 
 
Transnet Freight Rail, a Division of Transnet SOC Ltd, invites all interested parties to respond to a request 
for quotation (RFQ) as indicated below: 

All RFQ’s should be submitted on the appropriate RFQ forms and should be deposited in the tender box 
before 10h00 on the closing date of the tender/s. 
 
If delivered by hand, the Tender submissions must be addressed to The Chairman Transnet Freight Rail 
Acquisition Council, Ground Floor, Inyanda House 1, 21 Wellington Road, Parktown, Johannesburg, 2001. 
 
RFQ documents may be obtained on and after Wednesday, 11 February 2015 at the Reception, Tender 
Advice Centre, Inyanda House 1, Ground Floor, 21 Wellington Road, Parktown, and Johannesburg.  
 
For enquiries regarding collection of documents, contact Morris Mhlongo, Telephone No. 011 584-9230.  
 

The RFQ document is free of charge 
 

RFQ NUMBER: CRAC-JHB-16610-CIDB: DESIGN,SUPPLY AND INSTALLATION AND 
COMMISION 88kv DOUBLE POLE AC DISCONNECTS AT SIKAME, MQWABE, HLUNGWANA, AC 
TRACTION SUBSTATIONS AT VRYHEID FOR A PERIOD 0F 03 MONTHS. 
 

CLOSING DATE OF RFQ: THURSDAY, 26 FBRUARY 2015 (10H00). 
 
CIDB LEVEL: 2 EP/ PE and Above 
 

A compulsory clarification meeting will be held on Thursday, 19 February 2015 starting 10:00; 

Respondents to meet up with the employer at  Rail Network Building 227 Mark Street, followed by a 

compulsory site inspection within travelling distance of +/-5 km  to Sekame Substation (Respondent 
to provide own Transport and PPE). 

  

RESPONDENTS FAILING TO ATTEND THESE COMPULSORY MEETING AND SITE INSPECTION WILL 

BE DISQUALIFIED. RESPONDENTS MUST PROVIDE THEIR OWN TRANSPORT. 
 

 Respondents failing to attend the compulsory briefing session/site visit will be disqualified. 
 

 Respondents without a valid RFQ document in their possession will not be allowed to attend the briefing 
session. 

 As the proposed site visit may be held in an operational area of Transnet, all people entering the 
premises may be subjected to a substance abuse test. This is a standard operational requirement for 
TFR, when entering any operational area in order that TFR may address the risk of injury. Any person 
that fails such test will not be permitted to enter the premises and thereby forfeits rights to be allowed 
access to the briefing session and will subsequently not be permitted to submit a bid for the tender. 
(Protective Clothing would also be a requirement) 

 RFQ documents will only be available until 15h00 on Wednesdays, 18 February 2015. 
 
NB: FOR DIRECTION CONTACT: Mbuso 083 980 1830/Seef 083 980 0119 
For tender enquiries contact:  
Name: Azwifaneli Patience Muifha 
E-Mail: azwifaneli.muifha@transnet.net 
 
Tel: 011 584 0808Transnet Freight Rail Urges Clients & Suppliers to report fraud/corruption at Transnet to 
TIPOFFS ANONYMOUS: 0800 003 056 

 
“P

RE
VI

EW
 C

OPY
 O

NLY
” 

 




